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CREAM CHEESE FLAVOURED ICING

OVERVIEW

Our Cream Cheese Flavoured Icing is a soft and clean eating topping, incorporating powdered creme fresh.

For the topping of cupcakes, cinnamon swirls and similar sweet finished goods.

BENEFITS INCLUDE:

* Ready to use.

* Requires only a few minutes warming before being ready to apply.

* Once applied, it sets to a firm, smooth and touch dry surface which is ideal for wrapping.
* Freeze thaw stable.

USAGE

As required.

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup, Palm Kernel, Rapeseed Oil, Natural flavouring (Milk), Palm Oil, Emulsifiers (E473, E492),
Stabiliser (E406), Acidity Regulator (E330), Preservative (E202), Colour (E160(a)iii)
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BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

PACKAGING

Code Size
423035 12.5kg

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Energy (Kcal)

Fat (9)

Fat (of which saturates)(g)
Available Carbohydrate (g)
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)
Protein (g)

Fibre (9)

Salt (g9)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

www.britishbakels.co.uk

Type
Lined carton

Palletisation
N/A

Value
1,749.00
416.00
14.37
8.11
71.14
71.08
0.49
0.00
0.02

All information and recommendations are based on tests and research believed to be reliable. No guarantee of their

accuracy is made however. Since the manufacturers have no control over the conditions under which the products are
transported to, stored, handled or used by purchasers all recommendations are made on the condition that the
manufacturers and sellers will not be held liable for any damages resulting from their use. No representative of the
manufacturers has the authority to waive or change the above provisions, but our technical staff is available to assist
purchasers in adapting the fore mentioned products to their needs and circumstances. Nothing contained herein shall

imply a recommendation to infringe any patents now or hereafter in existence.

&
SHELF LIFE

120 days

[

STORAGE

Cool and dry conditions

CATEGORY

Confectionery Ingredients, Icings,
Coverings & Fillings

¥

INGREDIENT FEATURES

Ready-To-Use, Vegetarian, Versatile

application

TYPE

Paste

¥

ALLERGENS

Milk

[
[FaY

FINISHED PRODUCT

Cake, Cupcake, Muffin, Sponge, Sweet

Good


https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/product-category/confectionery-mixes/
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/product-category/icings-coverings-fillings/
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/product-category/icings-coverings-fillings/
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?dietary[]=3332
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?dietary[]=1799
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?dietary[]=3407
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?dietary[]=3407
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?finished-products[]=1882
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?finished-products[]=1912
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?finished-products[]=1903
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?finished-products[]=1883
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?finished-products[]=1872
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?finished-products[]=1872

